July 13

July 27

July 27
August 1
August 3
August 8/9
August 15
August 18
September 23
September 30
September 30
October 1
October 6
October 11
October 14
October 15

November 7

October 28
November 4
November 7
November 9
November 21
November 21
December 23-Jan 2
February 11
February 14
February 17
March 8

February 20
March 6
March 16
March 20
April 8-17
May 19
May 21

May 23

Fall Season

Athletic Physicals @ Beacon West, 6480 Harrison Avenue
All Coach Meeting

Freshman Frenzy, The Commons

First Day of Fall Practice

Fall Parent / Athlete / Coach Mtg

Team Pictures

First Day of SCHOOL!

Meet The Team Booster Bash

Pink Football Game v Princeton

Senior Night, Cross Country, Tennis, Golf
Homecoming Game v Middletown
Homecoming Dance

Boys Soccer Senior Night v Hamilton
Volleyball Senior Night v Seton
Football/Cheer Senior Night v Hamilton
Girls Soccer Senior Night v Mercy

Fall Awards Night, Except Football

Winter Season

First Practice, Girls Basketball

First Practice Boys Basketball, Bowling, Swimming, Diving, Gymnastics
First Practice, Wrestling

Free College Recruiting Seminar

Meet The Team, Parent/Coach Meetings
Team Pictures

No School, Holiday Break

Girls Basketball Senior Night

AQT, Gymnastics Senior Night

Boys Basketball / Cheer Senior Night
Winter Awards Night

Spring Season

First Practice, Baseball and Softball

First Practice, Track, Boys Volleyball, Boys Tennis
Meet The Team, Parent/Coach Meetings

Team Pictures

Spring Break

Last Day of School

Graduation @ Cintas!

Spring Sports Awards

6:00PM - 8:00PM

6:00 PM

11am-5pm

See Coach
6:00 PM

TBA

8:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBA
TBA
TBA
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
TBA

2:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM

TBA
TBA
7:00 PM
TBA

6:00 PM



