	Fall Season	
July 13	Athletic Physicals @ Beacon West, 6480 Harrison Avenue	6:00PM - 8:00PM
July 27	All Coach Meeting	6:00 PM
July 27	Freshman Frenzy, The Commons	11am-5pm
August 1	First Day of Fall Practice	See Coach
August 3	Fall Parent / Athlete / Coach Mtg	6:00 PM
August 8/9	Team Pictures	TBA
August 15	First Day of SCHOOL!	8:00 AM
August 18	Meet The Team Booster Bash	6:00 PM
September 23	Pink Football Game v Princeton	7:00 PM
September 30	Senior Night, Cross Country, Tennis, Golf	6:30 PM
September 30	Homecoming Game v Middletown	7:00 PM
October 1	Homecoming Dance	8:00 PM
October 6	Boys Soccer Senior Night v Hamilton	7:00 PM
October 11	Volleyball Senior Night v Seton	6:00 PM
October 14	Football/Cheer Senior Night v Hamilton	6:30 PM
October 15	Girls Soccer Senior Night v Mercy	7:00 PM
November 7	Fall Awards Night, Except Football	6:00 PM
	Winter Season	
October 28	First Practice, Girls Basketball	TBA
November 4	First Practice Boys Basketball, Bowling, Swimming, Diving, Gymnastics	TBA
November 7	First Practice, Wrestling	TBA
November 9	Free College Recruiting Seminar	7:30 PM
November 21	Meet The Team, Parent/Coach Meetings	7:00 PM
November 21	Team Pictures	TBA
December 23-Jan 2	No School, Holiday Break	
February 11	Girls Basketball Senior Night	2:00 PM
February 14	AQT, Gymnastics Senior Night	7:30 PM
February 17	Boys Basketball / Cheer Senior Night	7:30 PM
March 8	Winter Awards Night	6:00 PM
	Spring Season	
February 20	First Practice, Baseball and Softball	TBA
March 6	First Practice, Track, Boys Volleyball, Boys Tennis	TBA
March 16	Meet The Team, Parent/Coach Meetings	7:00 PM
March 20	Team Pictures	TBA
April 8-17	Spring Break	
May 19	Last Day of School	
May 21	Graduation @ Cintas!	
May 23	Spring Sports Awards	6:00 PM